
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Lab.Assistant 
Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education 
Date of receipt of the requisition : 13.06.2016
No. of vacancies reported : 3 NJD  vacancies
Date of Advice : 22.06.2016

Pending Turns

NJD :  Nil  
NCA :  Nil
TPO :  Nil 

Main Rotation stands at : MR III 23 OC already filled up 

Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank 
No.

Commu-
nity

Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission

Department Re-
marks

1 Nisha P
Kazhakakaran House
Cherat, Edat PO
Kannur 670 327.

125 Thiyya NJD Comp. to 
MR II  93 OC

Kerala 
Higher 

Secondary
Education

2 Pranisha M K
Pranavam
Chattukappara
PO Chattukappara, Kannur 670 692.

133 Thiyya NJD Comp. to 
MR III 18 E

,,

3 Sumesh P P
Chattiol
Olayambadi, PO Olayambadi
M M Bazar Via, Kannur 670 306.

126 - NJD Comp. to 
MR III 19 OC

,,

OC / BC POSITION

O BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 25 24 65 1 115

Present - - 3 - 3

Total 25 24 68 1 118

List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil 


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR III 23 OC already filled up
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	Previous
	25
	24
	65
	1
	115
	Present
	-
	-
	3
	-
	3
	Total
	25
	24
	68
	1
	118
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



