APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Lab.Assistant

Department : Kerala Higher Secondary Education

Date of receipt of the requisition : 13.06.2016

No. of vacancies reported : 3 NJD vacancies

Date of Advice : 22.06.2016

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil NCA : Nil TPO : Nil

Main Rotation stands at: MR III 23 OC already filled up

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank	Commu-	Rotation as	Department	Re-
No.		No.	nity	approved by the		marks
				Commission		
1	Nisha P	125	Thiyya	NJD Comp. to	Kerala	
	Kazhakakaran House			MR II 93 OC	Higher	
	Cherat, Edat PO				Secondary	
	Kannur 670 327.				Education	
2	Pranisha M K	133	Thiyya	NJD Comp. to	,,	
	Pranavam			MR III 18 E		
	Chattukappara					
	PO Chattukappara, Kannur 670 692.					
3	Sumesh P P	126	-	NJD Comp. to	,,	
	Chattiol			MR III 19 OC		
	Olayambadi, PO Olayambadi					
	M M Bazar Via, Kannur 670 306.					

OC / BC POSITION

	0	BC	NJD	PH	TOTAL
Previous	25	24	65	1	115
Present	-	-	3	-	3
Total	25	24	68	1	118